FORM No.	969-QUITCLAIM DELD-STATUTORY	FORM (Individual Granter).	9100-910	STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ок	44590 LEE A. DUBES	QUITCLAIM	DEED-STATUTORY FO	Vol M92 Page 9982
				Grantor,
releases	s and quitclaims to			
<i>real pr</i> of Lo	roperty situated in KLAN	1ATH ck 44, GRANI	County, Oregon, to-v	nd interest in and to the following described wit: The Northerly 76 feet to Bonanza, County of
Seria	This also inc 11 No. CFHF43XX2-		: Mobile Home lo	cated on the property,
The ti	rue consideration for this		NT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON F	reverse side) mply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
Dated	d this8 day of	Ma <u>y</u>	., 19.92	Q Kukes
SCRIBE USE L THIS I	INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW ED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIC AWS AND REGULATIONS. BEF INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON AG RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH Y PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO	ORE SIGNING OR AC COUIRING FEE TITLE	CEPTING TO THE CITY OR	
	CT ATE	OF OPECON C	County of Klamath) ss. me on <u>May 7,</u> 1992,
		A Dube	s	
	UNDA'L. BAUGHMAD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREDO COMMISSION NO. A QUA	ON	Den	In A Dillifiguran Notary Public for Oregon
K M	COMMISSION EXPIRES MAN ALL	A COMPANY	My commission	n expires
1	QUITCLAIM DE	ED		
				STATE OF OREGON
Lee	A. Dubes	GALNTOP		STATE OF OREGON,
Vera	A. Dubes A. Nelson			County ofKlamath
Vera 3939	ANelson Hilyard Ave	GRANTEE		ss. County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru-
Vera 3939 Klam	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave Nath Falls, OR 97 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 2	GRANTEE		ss. County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Vera 3939 Klam	ANelson Hilyard Ave	GRANTEE		ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam After Vera	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave 1ath Falls, OR 97 GRANTER'S ADDRESS, Z recording return to: A. Nelson	07ANTEE 2603	SPACE RESERVED	Ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam Afterr Vera 3939	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave Tath Falls, OR 97 GRANTER'S ADDRESS, 2 Recording return to: A. A. Nelson Hilyard Ave.	0RANTEE	FOR	ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam Afterr Vera 3939	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. Nath Falls, OR 97 <u>GRANTERS ADDRESS 2</u> recording return to: A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. Nath Falls, OR 97	GRANTEE 7603		Ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam Afterr Vera 3939 Klam	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. ath Falls, OR 97 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, Z recording return to: A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. nath Falls, OR 97 NAME, ADDRESS, ZI a change is requested, all tax stat	084NTEE 7603 7603 P	FOR	ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam After r Vera 3939 Klam Until c sholl b	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. ath Falls, OR 97 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 2 recording return to: A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. nath Falls, OR 97 NAME. ADDRESS, 21 a change is requested, all tax stat be sent to the following address:	084NTEE 7603 7603 P	FOR	ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam After Vera 3939 Klam Until c sholl k	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave, ath Falls, OR 97 GRANIEE'S ADDRESS, 2 recording relurn to: A. Nelson Hilyard Ave, nath Falls, OR 97 NAME, ADDRESS, 21 a change is requested, all tax stat be sent to the following address: A. Nelson	084NTEE 7603 7603 P	FOR	ss. County ofKlamath
Vera 3939 Klam Afterr Vera 3939 Klam Until c sholl b Vera 3939	A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. ath Falls, OR 97 GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 2 recording return to: A. Nelson Hilyard Ave. nath Falls, OR 97 NAME. ADDRESS, 21 a change is requested, all tax stat be sent to the following address:	08ANTEE 7603	FOR	ss. County ofKlamath

•